

NAME-OF WORK - डिस्ट्रिक्ट (अधारी) 70 709

Schedule XLY Form No. 134. MMGSKSC

KRISHNA KUMAR.

DIVISION

Ganga Ban (Barbar) 70 709

SUB-DIVISION

अधारी

Measurement Book

M.B.No- 1239

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Cont of road from Jagadamba				
	Imambara to				
	Tola				
Agency -	Krishnakumar				
Agreement No -	39 mmqay/21/93/20				
Date of w/o -	2/09/20				
Date of Completion -					
	Further measured				
	of NIL				

~~Amman~~
5/5/20

Abstract of Car

① p/v of fixing working bench marks

1 Nox city TMBP-1.4

Q3906.42/Na3 3906.4

(2/2)

providing
evidence pillar

2 NoA City Trise 19

@ 1756.96 / each = 3514.0

(3) (a)

Clearing a grebbin
road for

Q. 1448 Hwy City Tmbl-14

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/4) Box Cutting excavation of roadways	@ 511.93.76/m ³				7404.00
15.228 m ³ Qty TMBP-15					
(5/6) Const ⁿ of embankment with approved materials	@ 74.18/m ³				1129.00
657.698 m ³ Qty TMBP-15					
(6/7) Const ⁿ of Subgrade	@ 128.05				123680
do					
117.185 m ³ Qty TMBP-15					
(7/8) Grading - I materials	@ 129.81/m ³				22252.00
do					
34.62 m ³ Qty TMBP-15					
(8/9) WBM Grading II	@ 1485.32/m ³				51422.00
plv Compacting					
60.276 m ³ Qty TMBP-15					
(9/10) p/a C.C. pavement	@ 218.74/m ³				127709
Mso grade -					
243.276 m ³ Qty TMBP-16					
@ 5467.88/m ³					1330209.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/12) Rcc M15 grade K.M Stone					
(10/12) 2 Nos City TMBP-16					
@ 1827.57/No =					36551.40
(11/13) p/v Rcc M15					
200m post -					
(11/13) 2 Nos City TMBP-16					
@ 537.25/each =					1074.50
(12/14) p/v and fixing mmgny Signa					
Boards - do					
4 Nos City TMBP-16					
@ 9214.68/each =					36859.52
(13/15) p/v Rcc M15					
Boundary pillars					
17 Nos City TMBP-16					
@ 464.78/each =					7901.26
(14/16) p/v and fixing Traffic Signa boards					
(i) 600mm x 450mm					
10 Nos City TMBP-12					
@ 3976.18/each =					39762.00
(ii) 600mm Circular					
6 Nos City TMBP-12					
@ 4701.84/each =					28211.04
(iii) 800mm x 600mm					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner